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Town of Yemassee Zoning Board of Appeals (ZBOA) 

2023 Meeting Schedule 
 

Regular Meetings of the Zoning Board of Appeals will be held on the third 
Wednesday of the month at 6:30PM at the Yemassee Municipal Complex and 
is subject to change with notice. Other meetings such as workshops or special 
meetings may be called as deemed necessary by the Board with proper notice. 
 

2023 ZBOA Meeting Dates 
Wednesday March 15, 2023 
Wednesday April 19, 2023 
Wednesday May 17, 2023 
Wednesday June 21, 2023 
Wednesday July 19, 2023 

Wednesday August 16, 2023 
Wednesday September 20, 2023 

Wednesday October 18, 2023 
Wednesday November 22, 2023 
Wednesday December 20, 2023 

 




